Emails for all members of the Iowa House of Representatives Education Committee

Copy and paste email list into a single email regarding any of the following bills:

House File 184
House File 326
House File 334


Dustin.Hite@legis.iowa.gov
Skyler.Wheeler@legis.iowa.gov Ras.Smith@legis.iowa.gov
sandy.salmon@legis.iowa.gov
Jacob.Bossman@legis.iowa.gov
Sue.Cahill@legis.iowa.gov
Holly.Brink@legis.iowa.gov
cecil.dolecheck@legis.iowa.gov
Molly.Donahue@legis.iowa.gov
tracy.Ehlert@legis.iowa.gov
joel.fry@legis.iowa.gov
Garrett.Gobble@legis.iowa.gov
chad.Ingels@legis.iowa.gov
ruthann.gaines@legis.iowa.gov
David.Kerr@legis.iowa.gov
mary.mascher@legis.iowa.gov
Tom.Moore@legis.iowa.gov
Ray.Sorensen@legis.iowa.gov
sharon.steckman@legis.iowa.gov
Henry.Stone@legis.iowa.gov
Phil.Thompson@legis.iowa.gov
John.Wills@legis.iowa.gov
cindy.winckler@legis.iowa.gov

